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Y Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Sponsors

Please support the businesses and individuals that donated items to our event and thank them for
supporting the Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club and the Mid-Atlantic 6400.

Lapua
www.lapua.com

Master Class Stocks, Inc.
611 E. Second Street
Bellwood, PA 16617

Heritage Medical Group
3 Walnut St., Suite 206
Lemoyne, PA 17043

Earnest Shooting Products
345 East Coal St.
Treverton, PA 17881

Wilhelm’s Hardware
1805 E. Chocolate Ave.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Funks Family Restaurant
664 W. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

Cabela’s

100 Cabela Drive
Rt61 and I-78 exit 29
Hamburg, PA 19526

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop
2703 Horseshoe Pike
Palmyra, PA 17078

Palmyra Bowling
1218 E. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

North End Rod and Gun
& Bear Rock Jr. Rifle

Tatiana’s Restaurant
615 East Main Street
Palmyra, PA 17078

Lisa’s Café
600 East Main Street
Palmyra, PA 17078

Bass Pro Shops
3501 Paxton Street
Harrisburg, PA 17111

Springfield Armory
420 West Main Street
Genesco, IL 61254

Umberger’s of Fontana
Rt 322,
Fontana, PA 17042

Precision Shooting
222 McKee St.
Manchester, CT 06040

Subway
901 E. Main St.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Abrams & Weakley
3963 N. 6" Street (Rear)
Harrisburg, PA 17110

Enkay Sporting Goods
18 W. Main St.
Palmyra, PA 17078

J&B Embroidery

Giant Food Stores

Redner’s Warehouse Markets

Creedmoor Sports
1405 S. Coast HWY
Oceanside, CA 92054

J. Dewey Mfg. CO.
P.O. Box 2014
Southbury, CT 06488

Dairy Queen
5 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Sonic
81 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Dick’s Sporting Goods

www.dickssportinggoods.com
Lowe’s

70 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Eric Gestl
Sharon Underkoffler

Inter-County Rifle League

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team



Match 24

Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Master Class Stocks, Inc — Laminated Stock blank

Master Class Stocks, Inc — Complete Pillar Bedding

Lapua — 3 bricks of rifle match Ammunition

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop — Spotting scope

Dick’s Sporting Goods - 2 - $50 Gift Certificates
Eric Gestl — 2 -1oz silver coins
Wilhelm’s Hardware - $50 gift certificate
J&B Embroidery — Embroidered Blanket

Lapua - bricks of rifle match ammunition awarded to High Sr. & High Jr.
| Trophy donated by North End Bear Rock Jr. Rifle Club

Match 23: NRA 3200 Regional

Camp Perry Prone Waivers & Gold, Silver and Bronze Medals

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Heritage Medical Group
o |

Lapua - brick of rifle match Ammunition

Match 22: AnySight Aggregate

Heritage Medical Group
&

Lapua - vrick of rifle match Ammunition



Match 5: Day 1 Daily Aggregate

MasterClass Stocks, Inc.

$40 off purchase/installation off Turnwheel Cheekpiece
&

Earnest Shooting Products

$25 gift certificate
&

Lowe’s
Socket Set
Prizes awarded to 5" 6™, & 7® MA

Match 10: Day 2 Daily Aggregate

MasterClass Stocks, Inc.

$50 off purchase/installation off 3-way butt plate
&
Earnest Shooting Products

$25 gift certificate
&

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop

Brick of Ammunition
Prizes awarded to 1% 2™ and 3™ EX

Match 16: Day 3 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate
&

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop
Brick of Ammunition
&
J. Dewey, Mfg. Co.
field Cleaning Kit
Prizes awarded to 2" 3" and 4™ MA



Match 21: Day 4 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate ‘
&

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop

Brick of Ammunition
&

J. Dewey, Mfg. Co.
field Cleaning Kit
Prizes awarded to 1% MA, 1* SS, 1¥* MK

Match 1: S0 yards

Funks Family Restaurant
5 -$10 gift cards
Prizes awarded to Winner and 1% in each class

Match 2: 50 meters
Subway

10 — coupons for free 6 inch sub
Prizes awarded according to reverse Lewis Class

Match 3: Dewar
Lisa’s Café - $10 Gift Card to 1* MA
Tatiana’s Restaurant -$10 Gift Card to 2™ EX

Match 4: 100 yards
Abrams & Weagley: $20 Gift Card awarded to 2™ EX
& Enkay: $10 Gift Certificate — awarded to 1" SS

Match 6: 50 yards
Sonic:
4 -$10 Gift Cards
&
Sharon Underkoffler

4 — various items
Prizes awarded to 1%, 2™, 3 4™ Sr. and Jr.



Match 7: 50 meters
Springfield Armory
4 - t-shirts & 4 - hats

prizes awarded according to Lewis Class

Match 8: Dewar
Umberger’s:
$25 Gift Certificate
&
Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop

Ear muffs
Prizes awarded to 2™ MA & 1 EX

Match 9: 100 yards
Dairy Queen
27 — Free ice cream cone coupons
&
Springfield Armory
10- window Stickers

&

1- Mystery Gift

Prizes awarded by card draw

Match 12: 50 yards
Cabela’s:
$25 Gift Card — awarded to 1 MA

Match 13: 50 meters

Anonymous Donor
6 items — Mary Kay products
prizes awarded according to Lewis Class

Match 14: Dewar

Creedmoor:
$25 Gift Certificate — awarded to 5™ MA

Match 15: 100 yards
Bass Pro Shops:
$25 Gift Card — awarded to 3 MA



Match 17: 50 yards
Springfield Armory
An assortment of items
prizes awarded according to reverse Lewis Class

Match 18: 50 meters
Palmyra Bowling

1 hour lane and shoe rental — awarded to 1°* MK

Match 19: Dewar
Eric Gestl

3 - 0.25 oz silver coins
awarded to 2™, 3 & 4™ MA

Match 20: 100yards
Lapua

4 bricks of rifle match ammunition — awarded to Winner, 1 Ex, 1SS, 1** MK

Competitor Packets:

Precision Shooting
Creedmoor
Springfield Armory
Lapua
Cabela’s
Tatiana’s Restaurant
Dick’s Sporting Goods

Friday Dinner donated by:

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team
Giant Food Stores
Redner’s Warehouse Markets
& Inter-county Rifle League



Match 1: Day 1 - 50 yard

Match 1 Sponsor:
Funk's Family Restaurant

Competitor Cl CO# Match1

Charles Sentner MA
Ken Benyo MA
William Neff MA
Bart Parpall MA
William Dunphy MA
Justin Tracy MA
Terry Glenn MA
Glen Hewitt MA
Terry Lightner MA
Eric Gestl MA
Bill Burkert MA
William Hocker MA
George Harris MA
Ed Trackim MA
David Cramer MA
Bob Okeson MA
Peter Fiori MA
Frank Hobausz MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
Robert Gibilisco MA
Ralph Leary MA
Leo Funk MA
Ernest Gestl MA

Steve Angeli EX
Alex Gestl EX
Kevin Brubaker EX
Alyssa Gestl EX
James Krilich EX
Doug Keener EX
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX
Bruce Robinson EX
Briann Derr EX

Josh Martin SS
Warren Christman SS
Luke Johnson SS

Griffin McElwee MK
William Marciniak MK
Caleb Lloyd MK

2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize

101
125
123
112
105
120
129
106
121
122
113
126
102
108
109
127
103
111
104
128
110
124
107

211
214
219
212
218
216
217
215
213

315
314
316

417
418
419

400.035
400.034
400.034
400.033
400.033
400.032
400.029
400.027
400.026
399.033
399.028
399.025
399.021
399.019
398.031
398.025
398.023
397.023
397.022
396.033
395.020
394.023
392.017

400.034
400.033
400.029
399.029
399.025
398.027
396.022
388.014

Winner $20
1st MA $15
2nd MA $12
3rd MA $10
4th MA $8
5th MA $6

1st EX $15
2nd EX $12

388.010 .

399.029
398.030
394.022

397.021
389.013
382.010

1st SS $11

1st MK $11

Match 2: Day 1 - 50 meter

Match 2 Sponsor:
Subway

Competitor ClI CO# Match2 Prize

Bart Parnall MA
Terry Lightner MA*
Glen Hewitt MA
William Neff MA
David Cramer MA
Bill Burkert MA*
Justin Tracy MA
Ken Benyo MA
George Harris MA
Charles Sentner MA*
Leo Funk MA
Robert Gibilisco MA
William Hocker MA
Terry Glenn  MA*
Eric Gestl MA
Bob Okeson MA
Peter Fiori MA
Ed Trackim MA*
Ernest Gestl MA
William Dunphy MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
Ralph Leary MA*
Frank Hobausz MA

Kevin Brubaker EX
Alyssa Gestl EX
Steve Angeli EX*

Alex Gest! EX

Doug Keener EX
Briann Derr EX*
James Krilich EX
Bruce Robinson EX

Josh Martin SS
Luke Johnson SS*
Warren Christman SS

Griffin McElwee MK
William Marciniak MK
Caleb Lloyd MK*

112
121
106
123
109
113
120
125
102
101
124
128
126
129
122
127
103
108
107
105
104
110
111

219
212
211
214

Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217

216
213
218
215

315
316
314

417
418
419

400.031 Winner $20
400.029 1st MA $15
400.027 2nd MA $12
399.033 3rd MA $10
399.032 4th MA $8
399.028 5th MA $6
399.027
399.025
399.024
398.028
398.020
397.027
397.027
397.027
397.024
397.023
396.026
394.025
394.023
394.017
394.016
390.021
388.014

398.024 1stEX $15
397.030 2nd EX $12
397.029
397.023
396.021
395.020
392.018
391.020
369.011

399.025 1stSS $11
395.026
389.015

391.014 1st MK $11
384.012
368.005

* prizes awarded according to reverse Lewis class

June 9-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 3: Day 1 - Dewar

Match 3 Sponsor:
Tatiana's Restaurant &
Lisa's Cafe

Competitor
Bart Parnall
Justin Tracy
Ken Benyo
David Cramer
Robert Gibilisco
George Harris
Terry Glenn
Eric Gestl
William Neff
Charles Sentner
Leo Funk
Bob Okeson
William Dunphy
Glen Hewitt
Bill Burkert
William Hocker
Frank Hobausz
Terry Lightner
Ernest Gestl
Peter Fiori
Frank Linkowsky
Ed Trackim
Ralph Leary

Steve Angeli

James Krilich

Alyssa Gestl
Alex Gestl

Douglas Mentlik, Jr

Doug Keener
Kevin Brubaker
Briann Derr
Bruce Robinson

Warren Christman

Josh Martin
Luke Johnson

Cl CO# Match 3

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS

William Marciniak MK

Griffin McElwee
Caleb Lloyd

MK
MK

112
120
125
109
128
102
129
122
123
101
124
127
105
106
113
126
111
121
107
103
104
108
110

211
218
212
214
217
216
219
213
215

314
315
316

418
417
419

Match 4: Day 1 - 100 yard

Match 4 Sponsor:
EnKay Sports &
Abrams &Weakley
Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match4  Prize
400.033 Winner $20 Bart Parnall MA 112 400.030 Winner $20
400.033 1stMA$15  William Neff MA 123 399.030 1stMA $15
400.030 2nd MA $12 Terry Lightner MA 121 399.029 2nd MA $12
400.030 3rd MA$10  Justin Tracy MA 120 399.029 3rd MA $10
399.030 4th MA $8 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 399.028 4th MA $8
399.025 5thMA$6 William Dunphy MA 105 399.027 5th MA $6
399.019 Bill Burkert MA 113 398.030
398.027 David Cramer MA 109 398.028
398.027 Charles Sentner MA 101 398.028
398.027 Ernest Gestt MA 107 398.027
398.027 Eric Gestl MA 122 398.024
398.025 William Hocker MA 126 398.023
398.023 Frank Hobausz MA 111 398.023
397.028 Terry Glenn MA 129 398.018
397.023 Ken Benyo MA 125 397.022
397.023 George Harris MA 102 397.022
396.019 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 396.022
395.023 Leo Funk MA 124 396.020
395.018 Peter Fiori MA 103 396.017
394.014 Ed Trackim MA 108 395.024
391.019 Glen Hewitt MA 106 395.022
389.014 Bob Okeson MA 127 395.016
0 Ralph Leary MA 110 0.000
400.024 1st EX $15 Douglas Mentlik, JIEX 217 398.021 1stEX $15
398.023 2nd EX $12 Alex Gestl EX 214 397.023 2nd EX $12
397.026 Doug Keener EX 216 397.020
397.019 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 396.024
396.021 Steve Angeli EX 211 395.026
393.017 Alyssa Gestl EX 212 395.022
393.015 James Krilich EX 218 395.013
393.014 Briann Derr EX 213 394.015
368.007 Bruce Robinson EX 215 381.007
397.025 1stSS $11  Luke Johnson SS 316 397.022 1stSS $11
396.022 Josh Martin  SS 315 397.021
394.020 Warren Christmar SS 314 393.013
395.016 1st MK $11 William Marciniak MK 418 394.017 1st MK $11
391.013 Griffin McElwee MK 417 394.017
368.007 Caleb Lioyd MK 419 389.008

June 9-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 5: Day 1 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 5 Sponsor:
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.,

Earnest Shooting Products & Lowe's
Competitor Cl CO# Match 5 Prize
Bart Parnall MA 112 1600.127 Winner $25
Justin Tracy MA 120 1598.121 1st MA $20
William Neff MA 123 1596.124 2nd MA $18
Ken Benyo MA 125 15696.111 3rd MA $16
David Cramer MA 109 1595.121 4th MA $13
Charles Sentner MA 101 1594.118 5th MA $11
Terry Lightner MA 121 1594.107
Terry Glenn MA 129 1594.093
George Harris MA 102 1594.092
Bill Burkert MA 113 15693.109
Eric Gestl MA 122 1592.108
Glen Hewitt MA 106 1592.104
Robert Gibilisco MA 128 1591.118
William Dunphy MA 105 1591.100
William Hocker MA 126 1591.098
Bob Okeson MA 127 1588.089
Leo Funk MA 124 1586.090
Peter Fiori MA 103 1584.080
Ernest Gestl MA 107 1579.085
Frank Hobausz MA 111 1579.079
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 1578.079
Ed Trackim MA 108 1577.082
Ralph Leary MA 110 785.041

Steve Angeli EX 211 15692.113 1st EX $20

Alex Gestl EX 214 1591.098 2nd EX $18
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 1588.107
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 1587.092
Douglas Mentlik, Jr. EX 217 1586.085
Doug Keener EX 216 1583.084
James Krilich EX 218 1583.081
Briann Derr EX 213 1567.057
Bruce Robinson EX 215 1506.039

Josh Martin SS 315 1591.097 1st SS $16
Luke Johnson SS 316 1580.090
Warren Christman SS 314 1577.083

Griffin McElwee MK 417 1573.065 1st MK $16

William Marciniak MK 418 1562.058
Caleb Lloyd MK 419 1507.030

June 9-12, 2011



Match 6: Day 2 - 50 yard

Match 6 Sponsor:

2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 7: Day 2 - 50 meter

Match 7 Sponsor:

Sonic & Springfield Armory
Sharon Underkoffiler
Competitor Cl CO# Match6  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match7 Prize
Charles Sentner MA 101 400.036 Winner $20 Justin Tracy MA 120 400.034 Winner $20
Justin Tracy MA 120 400.036 1st MA $15 Bart Parnall  MA 112 400.027 1st MA $15
Ken Benyo MA 125 400.034 2nd MA $12 William Neff MA 123 399.0322nd MA $12
William Hocker MA 126 400.033 3rd MA$10 Charles Sentner MA 101 399.030 3rd MA $10
Bart Parnall MA 112 400.033 4th MA $8 Bill Burkert MA 113 399.028 4th MA $8
William Neff MA 123 400.032 5thMA$6 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 399.027 5th MA $6
Terry Lightner MA 121 400.032 Terry Glenn  MA 129 399.026
Bill Burkert MA 113 400.031 David Cramer MA 109 399.026
Leo Funk MA 124 400.029 Glen Hewitt MA 106 399.026
Bob Okeson MA 127 400.025 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 398.025
David Cramer MA 109 399.032 Leo Funk MA 124 398.024
William Dunphy MA 105 399.032 Ken Benyo MA 125 397.029
Eric Gestl MA 122 389.027 Frank Hobausz MA 111 397.023
Glen Hewitt MA 106 399.025 Ernest Gestt MA 107 397.022
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 399.024 Bob Okeson MA 127 396.029
Peter Fiori MA 103 399.020 Eric Gestl MA 122 396.021
Robert Gibilisco MA 128 398.032 William Dunphy MA 105 395.021
Terry Glenn MA 129 398.028 Peter Fiori MA 103 395.017
Frank Hobausz MA 111 397.028 George Harris MA 102 395.016
George Harris MA 102 397.025 Ed Trackim MA 108 394.020
Ralph Leary MA 110 397.021 William Hocker MA 126 392.021
Ernest Gestt MA 107 396.028 Ralph Leary MA 110 389.019
Ed Trackim MA 108 396.026 Terry Lightner MA 121 196.013
Steve Angeli EX 211 400.034 1stEX $15 Alex Gestl EX 214 400.032 1stEX $15
Alex Gestl EX 214 400.033 2nd EX $12 Steve Angeli EX 211 398.027 2nd EX $12
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 400.025 Alyssa Gestl EX 212 397.021
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 400.022 Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 395.022
Doug Keener EX 216 398.033 Doug Keener EX 216 394.017
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 397.029 James Krilich EX 218 392.021
Briann Derr EX 213 397.017 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 392.020
James Krilich EX 218 391.024 . BriannDerr EX 213 382.017
Bruce Robinson EX 215 383.008 Bruce Robinson EX 215 369.007
Josh Martin SS 315 400.031 1stSS $11 Josh Martin  SS 315 396.028 1st SS $11
Warren Christman SS 314 400.026 Warren Christman SS 314 393.019
Luke Johnson SS 316 399.029 Luke Johnson SS 316 393.022
Griffin McElwee MK 417 398.026 1st MK $11 Caleb Lloyd MK 419 398.019 1st MK $11
Caleb Lioyd MK 419 394.020 Griffin McElwee MK 417 392.020
William Marciniak MK 418 388.013 William Marciniak MK 418 386.012

June 9-12, 2011



Match 8: Day 2 - Dewar

2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 9: Day 2 - 100 yard

Prize

Match 8 Sponsor: Match 9 Sponsor:
Umberger's Dairy Queen

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop Springfield Armory
Competitor Cl CO# Match8 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 9
Justin Tracy MA 120 400.030 Winner $20  Bart Parnali  MA 112 400.034
Bill Burkert MA 113 400.030 1st MA $15 KenBenyo MA 125 400.027
William Hocker MA 126 400.0292nd MA $12 Charles Sentner MA 101 400.027
William Neff MA 123 400.029 3rd MA $10 George Harris MA 102 399.032
Frank Hobausz MA 111 400.027 4th MA $8 Glen Hewitt MA 106 399.027
Bart Parnall MA 112 400.027 5th MA $6 Justin Tracy MA 120 3998.025
Leo Funk MA 124 399.032 William Neff MA 123 398.028
Glen Hewitt MA 106 399.027 Frank Hobausz MA 111 398.025
Ken Benyo MA 125 399.027 David Cramer MA 109 398.025
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 399.024 Terry Glenn MA 129 398.019
David Cramer MA 109 398.029 Bill Burkert MA 113 397.025
Robert Gibilisco MA 128 398.022 Leo Funk MA 124 397.022
Charles Sentner MA 101 398.016 Ed Trackim MA 108 397.020
TerryGlenn MA 129 397.028 William Hocker MA 126 397.020
Bob Okeson MA 127 397.025 Terry Lightner MA 121 396.021
Ernest Gestt MA 107 397.018 Eric Gesti MA 122 396.019
Eric Gestl MA 122 397.016 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 396.016
George Harris MA 102 396.024 Ernest Gestl MA 107 395.025
Ralph Leary MA 110 396.019 Peter Fiori MA 103 394.021
Peter Fiori MA 103 395.024 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 394.020
William Dunphy MA 105 395.023 Bob Okeson MA 127 394.020
Ed Trackim MA 108 394.017 Ralph Leary MA 110 393.016
Terry Lightner MA 121 0.000 William Dunphy MA 105 391.016
Doug Keener EX 216 400.030 1st EX $15 Douglas Mentlik, J EX 217 400.025
Steve Angeli EX 211 399.0302nd EX $12  Steve Angeli EX 211 399.023
Alex Gestl EX 214 399.027 Alex Gestl EX 214 398.027
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 397.023 Doug Keener EX 216 398.021
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 397.021 Briann Derr EX 213 397.016
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 396.020 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 396.026
James Krilich EX 218 393.016 James Krilich EX 218 396.017
Briann Derr EX 213 386.010 -Alyssa Gestl EX 212 395.017
Bruce Robinson EX 215 374.004 Bruce Robinson EX 215 370.008
Josh Martin SS 315 398.026 1stSS $11  Luke Johnson SS 316 398.020
Warren Christman SS 314 396.021 Josh Martin  SS 315 397.027
Luke Johnson SS 316 396.021 Warren Christmar SS 314 397.022
Caleb Lloyd MK 419 399.0211st MK $11  Caleb Lioyd MK 419 400.026
Griffin McElwee MK 417 398.025 William Marciniak MK 418 395.021
William Marciniak MK 418 385.013 Griffin McElwee MK 417 392.017

Winner $20
1st MA $15
2nd MA $12
3rd MA $10
4th MA $8
5th MA $6

1st EX $15
2nd EX $12
!

1st SS $11

1st MK $11

June 9-12, 2011



Match 10: Day 2 - 1600 Aggregate

2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 10 Sponsor:
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.,
Earnest Shooting Products

Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop
Competitor Cl CO# Match 10

Bart Parnall MA
Justin Tracy MA
William Neff MA
Charies Sentner MA
Ken Benyo MA
Bill Burkert MA
Glen Hewitt MA
David Cramer MA
Leo Funk MA
Frank Hobausz MA
Terry Glenn MA
Robert Gibilisco MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
William Hocker MA
Eric Gestl MA
Bob Okeson MA
George Harris MA
Ernest Gestl MA
Peter Fiori MA
Ed Trackim MA
William Dunphy MA
Ralph Leary MA
Terry Lightner MA

Alex Gestl EX
Steve Angeli EX
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX
Doug Keener EX
Alyssa Gestl EX
Kevin Brubaker EX
James Krilich  EX
Briann Derr EX
Bruce Robinson EX

Josh Martin SS
Luke Johnson SS
Warren Christman SS

Caleb Lloyd MK
Griffin McElwee MK
William Marciniak MK

112
120
123
101
125
113
106
109
124
111
129
128
104
126
122
127
102
107
103
108
105
110
121
214
211
217
216
212
219
218
213
215

315
316
314

419
417
418

1600.121
1599.125
1597.121
1597.109
1596.117
1596.114
1596.105
1594.112
1594.107
1592.103
1592.101
1591.097
1590.093
1589.103
1588.083
1587.099
15687.097
1585.093
1583.082
1581.083
1580.092
1575.075
1042.069

1597.119
1596.114
1591.089
1590.101
1586.090
1585.092
1572.078
1562.060
1496.027

1591.112
1586.092
1586.088

1591.086
1580.088
1554.059

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Match 11 Sponsor:
Heritage Medical Group

& Lapua
Prize Competitor ClI CO# Match 11

Winner $25 Bart Parnall MA
1st MA $20 Justin Tracy MA
2nd MA $18  William Neff MA
3rd MA $16 Ken Benyo MA
4th MA $13 Charles Sentner MA
5th MA$11  David Cramer MA
Bill Burkert MA

Glen Hewitt MA

Terry Glenn  MA

Robert Gibilisco MA

George Harris MA

William Hocker MA

Leo Funk MA

Eric Gesti MA

Bob Okeson MA

William Dunphy MA

Frank Hobausz MA

Frank Linkowsky MA

Peter Fiori MA

Ernest Gestl MA

Ed Trackim MA

Terry Lightner MA

Ralph Leary MA

1st EX $20 Steve Angeli EX
2nd EX $18 Alex Gestl EX
Douglas Mentlik, J1 EX

Alyssa Gesti EX

Doug Keener EX

Kevin Brubaker EX

James Krilich EX

Briann Derr EX

Bruce Robinson EX

1st SS $16 Josh Martin SS
Luke Johnson SS
Warren Christman SS

1st MK $16 Griffin McElwee MK
William Marciniak MK
Caleb Lioyd MK

Prize

112
120
123
125
101
109
113
106
129
128
102
126
124
122
127
105
111
104
103
107
108
121
110

211
214
217
212
216
219
218
213
215

315
316
314

417
418
419

3200.248
3197.246
3193.245
3192.228
3191.227
3189.233
3189.223
3188.209
3186.194
3182.216
3181.189
3180.201
3180.197
3180.191
3175.188
3171.192
3171.182
3168.172
3167.162
3164.178
3158.165
2636.176
2360.116

3188.227
3188.217
3177174
3174.197
3173.185
3172.184
3155.159
3129117
3002.066

3182.209
3166.182
3163.171

3153.153

3116.117
3098.116

Winner Ammo
1st MA $25
2nd MA $23
3rd MA $21
4th MA $15
5th MA $12

1st EX $25
2nd EX $23

1st SS $19

1st MK $19

June 9-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 12 Sponsor: Match 13 Sponsor:
Cabela’s Anonymous donor
Competitor Cl CO# Match 12 Prize Competitor ClI CO# Match 13 Prize

Justin Tracy  MA 120 400.040 Winner $20 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 400.035 Winner $20
David Cramer MA 109 400.040 1stMA $15 Eric Gestl MA 122 400.034 1stMA$15
Bart Parnall MA 112 400.038 2nd MA $12 Bart Parnall MA 112 400.034 2nd MA $12
Ken Benyo MA 125 400.036 3rd MA $10 William Neff MA 123 400.033 3rd MA $10
William Hocker MA 126 400.036 4th MA $8  William Dunphy MA 105 400.033 4th MA $8
Charles Sentner MA 101 400.036 5th MA $6 David Cramer MA 109 400.032 5th MA $6

Bill Burkert MA 113 400.036 Glen Hewitt MA 106 400.031
George Harris MA 102 400.035 _ Ken Benyo MA 125 400.030
William Neff MA 123 400.035 Ernest Gestt MA 107 400.029
Glen Hewitt MA 106 400.034 Bill Burkert MA 113 400.029
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 400.034 Justin Tracy MA 120 399.035
Terry Glenn MA 129 400.034 Bob Okeson MA 127 399.030
Bob Okeson MA 127 400.033 Ed Trackim MA 108 399.028
Ernest Gestt MA 107 400.031 Terry Glenn MA 129 398.030
Ralph Leary ¥ MA 110 400.031 Peter Fiori MA 103 398.027
William Dunphy MA 105 400.030 William Hocker MA 126 398.023
Peter Fiori MA 103 400.030 George Harris MA 102 397.030
Terry Lightner MA 121 400.030 Frank Hobausz MA 111 397.028
Eric Gestl MA 122 400.030 Charles Sentner MA 101 397.028
Ed Trackim MA 108 400.028 Ralph Leary MA 110 396.029
Robert Gibilisco MA 128 399.035 Leo Funk MA 124 396.025
Frank Hobausz MA 111 399.031 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 396.023
Leo Funk MA 124 397.027 Terry Lightner MA 121 392.026

Alyssa Gestl EX 212 400.036 1stEX $15 Alyssa Gestl EX 212 400.033 1stEX $15
Steve Angeli EX 211 400.035 2nd EX$12  Steve Angeli EX 211 400.032 2nd EX $12

Alex Gestl EX 214 400.033 Doug Keener EX 216 399.026 [

James Krilich EX 218 400.033 Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 399.026
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 400.030 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 399.023
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 400.028 Alex Gestl EX 214 396.025
Doug Keener EX 216 399.021 Bruce Robinson EX 215 394.018
Briann Derr EX 213 398.024 James Krilich EX 218 393.017
Bruce Robinson EX 215 395.017 Briann Derr EX 213 391.018

Warren Christman SS 314 399.031 1st$S $11 Warren Christman SS 314 400.027 1stSS $11
Luke Johnson SS 316 398.029 Josh Martin  SS 315 397.025
Josh Martin SS 315 396.025 Luke Johnson SS 316 395.022

Griffin McElwee MK 417 396.018 1st MK $11 William Marciniak MK 418 389.013 1st MK $11
Caleb Lloyd MK 419 392.015 Griffin McElwee MK 417 388.015
William Marciniak MK 418 391.012 CalebLloyd MK 419 387.016

June 9-12, 2011



Match 14 Sponsor:

2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 15 Sponsor:

Creedmoor Bass Pro Shops
Competitor Cl CO# Match 14 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 15 Prize
Justin Tracy ¥ MA 120 400.035 1stMA $15 David Cramer MA 109 400.036 Winner $20
Bart Parnall MA 112 400.034 2nd MA $12  Justin Tracy MA 120 400.033 1st MA $15
William Neff MA 123 400.033 3rd MA $10 KenBenyo MA 125 400.032 2nd MA $12
David Cramer MA 109 400.032 4th MA $8 Bob Okeson MA 127 400.030 3rd MA $10
Robert Gibilisco MA 128 400.030 5th MA $6 Leo Funk MA 124 400.029 4th MA $8
Peter Fiori MA 103 399.031 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 400.028 5th MA $6
Bill Burkert MA 113 399.031 William Hocker MA 126 400.027
Frank Hobausz MA 111 399.029 Eric Gestl MA 122 400.025
George Harris MA 102 399.028 William Neff MA 123 400.024
William Hocker MA 126 399.027 Bill Burket MA 113 400.024
William Dunphy MA 105 399.027 Bart Parnall MA 112 399.031
Terry Lightner MA 121 399.026 Frank Hobausz MA 111 399.030
Terry Glenn MA 129 399.023 William Dunphy MA 105 399.029
Bob Okeson MA 127 398.028 Peter Fiori MA 103 399.027
Glen Hewitt MA. 106 398.028 Terry Lightner MA 121 399.025
Leo Funk MA 124 398.026 George Harris MA 102 399.024
Charles Sentner MA 101 398.024 Charles Sentner MA 101 399.024
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 398.023 Glen Hewitt MA 106 398.024
Ed Trackim MA 108 398.022 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 398.022
Ralph Leary MA 110 397.030 Terry Glenn  MA 129 397.023
Eric Gestl MA 122 395.029 Ralph Leary MA 110 397.021
Ken Benyo MA 125 395.027 Ernest Gestt MA 107 397.014
Ermest Gestt MA 107 395.024 Ed Trackim MA 108 394.016
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 400.035 Winner $20 Steve Angeli EX 211 400.031 1stEX $15
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 400.028 1stEX $15 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 399.025 2nd EX $12
Jouglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 398.027 2nd EX$12  Alyssa Gestt EX 212 399.025
Steve Angeli EX 211 398.024 Douglas Mentlik, JJEX 217 398.023
Doug Keener EX 216 397.028 Doug Keener EX 216 397.023 I
Briann Derr EX 213 394.022 James Krilich EX 218 395.020
James Krilich EX 218 394.014 Alex Gestl EX 214 389.017
Alex Gestl EX 214 388.018 Briann Derr EX 213 385.017
Bruce Robinson EX 215 377.009 Bruce Robinson EX 215 381.009
Josh Martin SS 315 397.025 1stSS $11 Warren Christmar SS 314 399.024 1st SS $11
Luke Johnson SS 316 397.024 Josh Martin SS 315 396.020
Warren Christman SS 314 396.028 Luke Johnson SS 316 394.020
Caleb Lioyd MK 419 396.022 1st MK $11  Caleb Lloyd MK 419 393.016 1st MK $11
Griffin McElwee MK 417 393.019 William Marciniak MK 418 387.015
William Marciniak MK 418 387.012 Griffin McEiwee MK 417 385.013

June 9-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atiantic Prone Championship

Match 16 Sponsor:
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.,
Earnest Shooting Products
J.Dewey, Mfg. Co.

Competitor
David Cramer
William Neff
Justin Tracy
Bart Parnall
Robert Gibilisco
Bill Burkert
William Dunphy
Bob Okeson
William Hocker
Glen Hewitt
Peter Fiori
Ken Benyo
Eric Gestl
George Harris
Frank Hobausz
Charles Sentner
Terry Glenn
Frank Linkowsky
Ernest Gestl
Leo Funk
Ed Trackim
Ralph Leary
Terry Lightner

Alyssa Gestl
Steve Angeli
Kevin Brubaker

Douglas Mentlik, Jr

Doug Keener
James Krilich
Alex Gestl
Briann Derr
Bruce Robinson

Warren Christman

Josh Martin
Luke Johnson

Caleb Lloyd
Griffin McElwee

Cl CO# Match 16 Prize
MA 109 1600.140 Winner $25
MA 123 1600.125 1st MA $20
MA 120 1599.143 2nd MA $18
MA 112 1599.137 3rd MA$16
MA 128 1599.128 4th MA$13
MA 113 1599.120 5th MA $11
MA 105 1598.119

MA 127 1597.121

MA 126 1597.113

MA 106 1596.117

MA 103 1596.115

MA 125 1595.125

MA 122 1595.118

MA 102 1595.117

MA 111 1594.118

MA 101 1594.112

MA 129 1594.110

MA 104 1592.102

MA 107 1592.098

MA 124 1591.107

MA 108 1591.094

MA 110 1590.111

MA 121  1590.107

EX 212 1599.129 1stEX $20
EX 211 1598.122 2nd EX $18
EX 219 1598.104

EX 217 1595.106

EX 216 1592.098

EX 218 1582.084

EX 214 1573.093

EX 213 1568.081

EX 215 1547.053

SS 314 1594.110 1stSS $16
SS 315 1586.095

SS 316 1584.095

MK 419 1568.069 1st MK $16
MK 417 1562.065

William Marciniak MK

418

1554.052

June 9-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 17 Sponsor: Match 18 Sponsor:
Springfield Armory Palmyra Bowling
Competitor Cl CO# Match 17 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 18 Prize

Justin Tracy ¥ MA 120 400.039/8cWinner $20  David Cramer MA 109 400.039 Winner $20
William Neff MA 123 400.039/7c 1st MA $15 Eric Gestl MA 122 400.037 1stMA $15
David Cramer MA 109 400.039 2nd MA $12 Justin Tracy MA 120 400.036 2nd MA $12
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 400.039 3rd MA $10 William Neff  MA 123 400.035 3rd MA $10
Ken Benyo MA 125 400.037 4th MA $8 Bart Parnall MA 112 400.034 4th MA $8
Robert Gibilisco MA 128" 400.037 5thMA$6 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 400.034 5th MA $6

Bart Parnall MA 112 400.036 William Hocker MA 126 400.033
Ed Trackim MA 108 400.036 Bill Burkert MA 113 400.032
William Dunphy MA 105 400.036 Glen Hewitt MA 106 400.029
William Hocker MA 126" 400.035 George Harris MA 102 400.029
Frank Hobausz MA 111 400.035 William Dunphy MA 105 399.035
Emest Gestt MA 107 400.035 Peter Fiori MA 103 399.032
Peter Fiori MA 103 400.034 Bob Okeson MA 127 399.031
Terry Glenn MA 129* 400.033 Charles Sentner MA 101 399.028
Leo Funk MA 124 400.033 Ralph Leary MA 110 399.027
George Harris MA 102 400.033 Ernest Gestt MA 107 399.027
Bill Burkert MA 113 400.032 Frank Hobausz MA 111 399.022
Terry Lightner MA 121* 400.031 Ken Benyo MA 125 398.034
Glen Hewitt MA 106 400.031 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 398.026
Charles Sentner MA 101 400.030 Terry Lightner MA 121 398.023
Ralph Leary ¥ MA 110 400.030 Leo Funk MA 124 397.029
Eric Gestl MA 122* 400.029 Ed Trackim MA 108 397.024
Bob Okeson MA 127 399.029 Terry Glenn MA 129 365.018

Steve Angeli EX 211 400.034 1stEX$15 Steve Angeli EX 211 400.038 1stEX $15
Alex Gestl EX 214 400.033 2nd EX$12 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 400.033 2nd EX $12

Kevin Brubaker EX 219* 400.031 Alex Gestl EX 214 400.027
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 399.039 Alyssa Gestl EX 212 398.036 [
Douglas Mentlik, Jr. EX 217 399.030 Doug Keener EX 216 398.030
Briann Derr EX 213 399.029 Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 398.030
Doug Keener EX 216* 399.029 James Krilich EX 218 397.026
Bruce Robinson EX 215 398.021 Briann Derr EX 213 392.022
James Krilich EX 218 395.027 Bruce Robinson EX 215 384.016
Warren Christman SS 314 400.028 1st SS $11 Josh Martin SS 315 398.021 1stSS $11
Luke Johnson SS 316* 400.022 Warren Christman SS 314 396.019
Josh Martin SS 315 399.030 Luke Johnson SS 316 390.019
William Marciniak MK 418 393.015 1st MK $11  Griffin McElwee MK 417 393.021 1st MK $11
Griffin McEiwee MK 417 392.018 William Marciniak MK 418 389.015
Caleb Lloyd MK 419* 391.018 Caleb Lloyd MK 419 386.013

June 8-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 19 Sponsor:

Eric Gestl
Center Shot Sports
Competitor Cl CO# Match 19 Prize
Justin Tracy ¥ MA 120 400.039 Winner $20
David Cramer MA 109 400.037 1stMA $15
Robert Gibilisco MA 128 400.036 2nd MA $12
William Neff MA 123 400.034 3rd MA $10
Bart Parnall MA 112 400.034 4th MA $8
George Harris MA 102 400.034 5th MA $6
Charles Sentner MA 101 400.032
Bob Okeson MA 127 400.030
William Hocker MA 126 400.030
William Dunphy MA 105 400.028
Eric Gestl MA 122 399.033
Peter Fiori MA 103 399.031
Bill Burkert MA 113 399.030
Glen Hewitt MA 106 399.030
Frank Hobausz MA 111 399.030
Leo Funk MA 124 399.029
Terry Glenn MA 129 399.026
Ed Trackim MA 108 399.025
Terry Lightner MA 121 398.030
Ernest Gestt MA 107 398.022
Raiph Leary MA 110 397.026
Ken Benyo MA 125 396.025
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 396.023
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 400.034 1stEX $15
Steve Angeli EX 211 400.032 2nd EX $12
Doug Keener EX 216 400.031
Jouglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 400.028
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 399.028
Alex Gestl EX 214 397.026
James Krilich EX 218 394.020
Bruce Robinson EX 215 388.015
Briann Derr EX 213 387.017
Josh Martin SS 315 399.030
Warren Christman SS 314 398.024
Luke Johnson SS 316 394.018
William Marciniak MK 418 394.016 1st MK $11
Griffin McEiwee MK 417 393.018
Caleb Lloyd MK 419 390.020

Match 20: Day 4 - 100 yard
Lapua

Competitor
William Neff MA
Frank Hobausz MA
David Cramer MA
Justin Tracy MA
Bart Parnall MA
George Harris MA
Terry Lightner MA
Leo Funk MA
Ken Benyo MA
Ed Trackim MA
William Dunphy MA
Robert Gibilisco MA

Terry Glenn MA
Peter Fiori MA
Bill Burkert MA

Charles Sentner MA
Glen Hewitt MA
Wiiliam Hocker MA

Ernest Gestl MA
Eric Gestl MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
Bob Okeson MA
Ralph Leary MA
Alyssa Gestl EX
Steve Angeli EX

Kevin Brubaker EX
James Krilich EX
Doug Keener EX

Alex Gestl EX

Douglas Mentlik, J EX

Bruce Robinson EX
Briann Derr EX

1st SS $11 Warren Christmar SS

Josh Martin  SS
Luke Johnson SS

Caleb Lloyd MK
William Marciniak MK
Griffin McElwee MK

Cl CO# Match 20

Prize

123
111
109
120
112
102
121
124
125
108
105
128
129
103
113
101
106
126
107
122
104
127
110

212
211
219
218
216
214
217
215
213

314
315
316

419
418
417

400.034 1stMA 315
400.033 2nd MA $12
400.032 3rd MA $10
400.032 4th MA $8
400.029 5th MA $6
400.028
399.030
399.028
399.027
399.027
399.027
399.027
399.026
399.024
398.029
398.027
398.027
398.024
398.024
397.026
397.024
395.023
0.000

400.035
400.031
399.027
399.022
398.031
398.023
396.033
389.013
387.016

Winner $20
1st EX $15
2nd EX $12

398.022
398.021
396.017

1st SS $11

395.020
394.018
393.017

1st MK $11

June 9-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 21: Day 4 - 1600 Aggregate Match 22: Day 4 -
MasterClass Stocks, Inc., Any Sight Aggregate
Earnest Shooting Products Heritage Medical Group
J.Dewey, Mfg. Co. & Lapua

Competitor Cl CO# Match 21 Prize = Competitor Cl CO# Match 22 Prize
David Cramer MA 109 1600.147 Winner $25 David Cramer MA 109 3200.287 Winner Ammo
Justin Tracy ¥ MA 120 1600.146 1stMA $20 William Neff MA 123 3200.267 1st MA $25
William Neff MA 123 1600.142 2nd MA $18 Justin Tracy MA 120 3199.289 2nd MA $23
Bart Parnall MA 112 1600.133 3rd MA $16 Bart Parnall MA 112 3199.270 3rd MA $21
George Harris MA 102 1600.124 4th MA $13 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 3198.262 4th MA $15

Robert Gibilisco MA 128 1599.134 5th MA$11 William Dunphy MA 105 3196.245 5th MA $12

William Dunphy MA 105 1598.126 Bill Burkert MA 113 3196.243
William Hocker MA 126 1598.122 George Harris  MA 102 3195.241
Frank Hobausz MA 111 1598.120 William Hocker MA 126 3195.235
Bill Burkert MA 113 1597.123 Peter Fiori MA 103 3193.236
Peter Fiori MA 103 1597.121 Glen Hewitt MA 106 3193.234
Charles Sentner MA 101 1597.117 Frank Hobausz MA 111 3192.238
Glen Hewitt MA 106 1597.117 Eric Gestl MA 122 3191.243
Eric Gestl MA 122 1596.125 Charles Sentner MA 101 3191.229
Leo Funk MA 124 1595.119 Bob Okeson MA 127 3190.234
Terry Lightner MA 121 1595.114 Ken Benyo MA 125 3188.248
Ed Trackim MA 108 1595.112 Ernest Gestl MA 107 3187.206
Ernest Gestl MA 107 1595.108 Leo Funk MA 124 3186.226
Ken Benyo MA 125 1593.123 Ed Trackim MA 108 3186.206
Bob Okeson MA 127 1593.113 Terry Lightner MA 121 3185.221
Frank Linkowsky MA 104 1591.112 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 3183.214
Terry Glenn MA 129 1563.103 Terry Glenn MA 129 3157.213
Ralph Leary MA 110 1196.083 Ralph Leary MA 110 2786.194
Steve Angeli EX 211 1600.135 1stEX$20 Steve Angeli EX 211 3198.257 1stEX $25
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 1598.119 2nd EX $18 Alyssa Gestl EX 212 3196.273 2nd EX $23
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 1597.144 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 3196.223
Doug Keener EX 216 1595.121 Douglas Mentlik, [EX 217 3188.227
Alex Gestl EX 214 1595.109 Doug Keener EX 216 3187.219
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 1593.121 Alex Gestl EX 214 3168.202
James Krilich EX 218 1585.095 James Kirilich EX 218 3167.179
Briann Derr EX 213 1565.084 Briann Derr EX 213 3133.165
Bruce Robinson EX 215 1559.065 - Bruce Robinson EX 215 3106.118
Josh Martin SS 315 1594.102 1stSS $16 Warren ChristmarSS 314 3186.203 1st SS $19
Warren Christman SS 314 1592.093 Josh Martin SS 315 3180.197
Luke Johnson SS 316 1580.076 Luke Johnson SS 316 3164.171
Griffin McElwee MK 417 1571.074 1st MK $16 Griffin McElwee MK 417 3133.139 1st MK $19
William Marciniak MK 418 1570.064 Caleb Lioyd MK 419 3130.140
Caleb Lioyd MK 419 1562.071 William Marciniak MK 418 3124.116

June 9-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 23: Day 4 - 3200 NRA Regional

Competitor
Bart Parnall
Justin Tracy
William Neff
Bill Burkert
David Cramer
Glen Hewitt
Ken Benyo
Charles Sentner
Robert Gibilisco
Frank Hobausz
William Hocker
Terry Glenn
Leo Funk
Bob Okeson
Eric Gestl
George Harris
Frank Linkowsky
Peter Fiori
William Dunphy
Ernest Gestl
Ed Trackim
Ralph Leary
Terry Lightner

Steve Angeli

Jouglas Mentlik, Jr

Alyssa Gestl
Kevin Brubaker
Doug Keener
Alex Gestl
James Krilich
Briann Derr
Bruce Robinson

Warren Christman

Josh Martin
Luke Johnson

Caleb Lioyd
Griffin McElwee

cl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS

MK
MK

William Marciniak MK

CO#

Match 23

112
120
123
113
109
106
125
101
128
111
126
129
124
127
122
102
104
103
105
107
108
110
121

211
217
212
219
216
214
218
213
215

314
315
316

419
417
418

3199.258 Gold Medal
3198.268 Silver Medal
3197.246 Bronze Medal
3195.234 1stMA  Camp Perry Waiver
3194.252

3192.222

3191.242

3191.221

3190.225

3186.221

3186.216

3186.211

3185.214

3184.220

3183.201

3182.214

3182.195

3179.197

3178.211

3177.191

3172177

3165.186

2632.176

3194.236 1stEX

3186.195 Camp Perry Waiver
3185.219

3183.196

3182.199

3170.212

3154.162

3130.141

3043.080

3180.198 1st SS/MKCamp Perry Waiver
3177.207
3170.187

3159.155
3142.153
3108.111
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2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 24: Day 4
Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Competitor
Bart Parnail

Justin Tracy
William Neff
David Cramer
Bill Burkert

Charles Sentner
Glen Hewitt
Robert Gibilisco
Ken Benyo
George Harris
William Hocker
Eric Gestl
William Dunphy
Leo Funk
Bob Okeson
Frank Hobausz
Peter Fiori
Frank Linkowsky
Ernest Gestl
Ed Trackim
Terry Glenn
Terry Lightner
Ralph Leary

Steve Angeli
* Alyssa Gestl
Kevin Brubaker
Douglas Mentlik, Jr
Doug Keener
Alex Gestl
James Krilich
Briann Derr
Bruce Robinson

Josh Martin
Warren Christman
Luke Johnson

Griffin McElwee
William Marciniak
Caleb Lloyd

cl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK

Match 24 Sponsors:

CO# Match 24 Prize

112 6399.518 Ninner-$100 Master Clasy Stocks; Inc
120 6396.535 2nd OA-$7( Lapuar

123 6393.512 3rd OA-$60 Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop
109 6389.520 1st MA-$50 Dick's Sporting Goods
113 6385.466 2nd MA-45 Ellis Coffee

101 6382.456 3rd MA-$40 Eric Gestl

106 6381.443 4th MA-$35 Wilhelm's Hardware
128 6380.477 5th MA-$30 J&B Embrodiery

125 6380.476 North End Rod and Gun Club
102 6376.430 High Sr. -Brick of Match Ammo

126  6375.436

122 6371.434

105 6367.437

124  6366.423

127  6365.422

111 6363.420

103  6360.398

104 6351.386

107 6351.384

108  6344.371

129  6343.407

121 5821.397

110  5146.310

211 6386.484 1stEx-3$50

212 6370.470 2nd EX-$45

219  6368.407 High Jr. -Brick of Match Ammo

217  6365.401

216  6360.404

214  6356.419

218  6322.338

213 6262.282

215 6108.184

315 6362.406 1stSS-$38

314 6349.374

316  6330.353

417 6286.292 1st MK-$38

418 6240.233

419 6228.256
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2011 Mid-Atiantic Prone Championship

Match A: Day 1 - 1200 Aggregate Match B: Day 1 - 1200 Aggregate
Day 1 Metallic sight Aggregate Day 2 Metallic sight Aggregate
Competitor Cl CO# Maich A Competitor Cl CO# Match B
Bart Parnall MA 112 1200.094 Bart Parnall MA 112 1200.088
Justin Tracy ¥ MA 120 1198.089 Justin Tracy MA 120 1199.089

David Cramer MA 109 1197.090 William Neff MA 123 1197.089
William Neff MA 123 1196.090 Glen Hewitt MA 106 1197.080
Ken Benyo MA 125 1196.077 Charles Sentner MA 101 1197.073

Robert Gibilisco MA 128 1195.085 Bill Burkert MA 113 1196.083

George Harris MA 102 1195.071 Ken Benyo MA 125 1196.083

Charles Sentner MA 101 1194.083 David Cramer MA 109 1195.080

Terry Lightner MA 121 1194.081 Frank Hobausz MA 111 1195.075
Bill Burkert MA 113 1194.081 Leo Funk MA 124 1194.078
Terry Glenn MA 129 1194.064 Terry Glenn  MA 129 1194.073

Eric Gestl MA 122 1193.075 Robert Gibilisco MA 128 1193.065
Glen Hewitt MA 106 1192.077 Frank Linkowsky MA 104 1191.069
William Hocker MA 126 1192.073 George Harris MA 102 1190.072
Leo Funk MA 124 1192.067 William Hocker MA 126 1189.070
William Dunphy MA 105 1191.067 Ermest Gestt MA 107 1189.065

Bob Okeson MA 127 1190.064 Eric Gestl MA 122 1189.056
Ernest Gestt MA 107 1187.068 Bob Okeson MA 127 1187.074
Peter Fiori MA 103 1186.057 Ed Trackim MA 108 1185.057

Frank Hobausz MA 111 1182.056 Peter Fiori MA 103 1184.062

Frank Linkowsky MA 104 1181.057 William Dunphy MA 105 1181.060
Ed Trackim MA 108 1178.063 Ralph Leary MA 110 1178.054
Ralph Leary ¥ MA 110 390.021 Terry Lightner MA 121 642.037
Steve Angeli EX 211 1192.079 Alex Gestl EX 214 1197.086

Alex Gestl EX 214 1191.065 Steve Angeli EX 211 1196.080
Jouglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217 1190.063 Doug Keener EX 216 1192.068
Alyssa Gestt EX 212 1189.078 Douglas Mentlik, JEX 217 1191.067
Kevin Brubaker EX 219 1187.063 Alyssa Gestl EX 212 1189.061
Doug Keener EX 216 1185.057 Kevin Brubaker EX 219 1185.067
James Krilich  EX 218 1184.056 James Krilich EX 218 1181.054
Briann Derr EX 213 1179.047 Briann Derr  EX 213 1165.043
Bruce Robinson EX 215 1118.025 Bruce Robinson EX 215 1113.019
Josh Martin SS 315 1192.068 Josh Martin  SS 315 1191.081
Luke Johnson SS 316 1186.068 Luke Johnson SS 316 1187.063
Warren Christman SS 314 1179.053 Warren Christmar SS 314 1186.062
Griffin McElwee MK 417 1176.044 Caleb Lioyd MK 419 1197.066

William Marciniak MK 418 1173.045 Griffin McElwee MK 417 1182.062
Caleb Lloyd MK 419 1125.020 William Marciniak MK 418 1166.046

June 8-12, 2011



2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match C: Day 3 - 1200 Aggregate
Day 3 Any-sight Aggregate

Competitor Cl
David Cramer MA

Robert Gibilisco MA
William Neff MA
Justin Tracy MA
Bart Parnall MA
Bill Burkert MA

William Dunphy MA
Bob Okeson MA

William Hocker MA
Peter Fiori MA
Glen Hewitt MA
Ken Benyo MA
Eric Gestl MA
Frank Hobausz MA
George Harris MA
Leo Funk MA
Charles Sentner MA
Terry Glenn MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
Ernest Gestl MA
Ed Trackim MA
Ralph Leary MA
Terry Lightner MA

Alyssa Gestl EX
Steve Angeli EX
Kevin Brubaker EX
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX
Doug Keener EX
James Kirilich EX
Alex Gestl EX
Briann Derr EX
Bruce Robinson EX

Warren Christman SS
Josh Martin SS
Luke Johnson SS

Caleb Lioyd MK
Griffin McElwee MK
William Marciniak MK

Cco#

109
128
123
120
112
113
105
127

126
103
106
125
122
111
102
124
101
129
104
107
108
110
121

212
211
219
217
216
218
214
213
215

314
315
316

419
417
418

Match C
1200.100
1200.093
1200.090
1199.103
1199.099
1199.084
1198.089
1197.088

1197.077
1196.085
1196.083
1195.089
1195.088
1195.087
1195.082
1194.080
1194.076
1194.076
1192.068
1192.067
1191.066
1190.080
1190.077

1199.093
1198.087
1198.076
1195.076
1193.077
1182.051
1173.060
1170.057
1152.036

1195.079
1190.070
1186.066

1176.054
1166.047
1163.040

Match D: Day 4 - 1200 Aggregate
Day 4 Any-sight Aggregate

Competitor
David Cramer MA

Justin Tracy MA
William Neff MA
Bart Parnall MA

George Harris MA
Robert Gibilisco MA
William Dunphy  MA
William Hocker MA
Frank Hobausz  MA

Bill Burkert MA
Charles Sentner MA
Peter Fiori MA
Glen Hewitt MA
Eric Gestl MA
Leo Funk MA
Terry Lightner MA
Ed Trackim MA
Ernest Gestl MA
Bob Okeson MA
Ken Benyo MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
Terry Glenn MA
Ralph Leary MA
Steve Angeli EX
Alyssa Gestl EX

Kevin Brubaker EX
Doug Keener EX
Alex Gestl EX
Douglas Mentlik, JhEX
James Krilich EX
Briann Derr EX
Bruce Robinson EX

Josh Martin SS
Warren Christman SS
Luke Johnson SS

Griffin McElwee MK
William Marciniak MK
Caleb Lloyd MK

cl co#

109
120
123
112
102
128
105
126

111
113
101
103
106
122
124
121
108
107
127
125
104
129
110

211
212
219
216
214
217
218
213
215

315
314
316

417
418
419

Match D
1200.108
1200.107
1200.103
1200.097
1200.091
1199.097
1198.090
1198.087

1198.085
1197.091
1197.087
1197.087
1197.086
1196.096
1195.086
1195.083
1195.076
1195.073
1194.084
1193.086
1191.073
1163.070
796.053

1200.101
1198.105
1198.088
1196.092
1195.076
1194.091
1190.068
1166.055
1161.044

1195.072
1192.065
1180.054

1179.056
1177.049
1171.053
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Match E: Metallic Sight 2400 Aggregate

Competitor
Bart Parnall

Justin Tracy
William Neff
David Cramer
Ken Benyo
Charles Sentner
Bill Burkert
Glen Hewitt

Robert Gibilisco
Terry Glenn
Leo Funk
George Harris
Eric Gestl
William Hocker
Bob Okeson
Frank Hobausz
Ernest Gestl
William Dunphy
Frank Linkowsky
Peter Fiori
Ed Trackim
Terry Lightner
Ralph Leary

Steve Angeli
Alex Gestl
Douglas Mentlik, Jr
Alyssa Gestl
Doug Keener
Kevin Brubaker
James Kirilich
Briann Derr
Bruce Robinson

Josh Martin
Luke Johnson
Warren Christman

Griffin McElwee
William Marciniak
Caleb Lloyd

cl

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK

CO#
112
120
123
109
125
101
113
106

128
129
124
102
122
126
127
111
107
105
104
103
108
121
110

211
214
217
212
216
219
218
213
215

315
316
314

417
418
419

2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match E
2400.182
2397.178
2393.179
2392.170
2392.160
2391.156
2390.164
2389.157

2388.150
2388.137
2386.145
2385.143
2382.131
2381.143
2377.138
2377.131
2376.133
2372.127
2372.126
2370.119
2363.120
1836.118
1568.075

2388.159
2388.151
2381.130
2378.139
2377.125
2372.130
2365.110
2344.090
2231.044

2383.149
2373.131
2365.115

2358.106
2339.091
2322.086

Match F: Anysight 2400 Aggregate

Competitor
David Cramer

William Neff
Justin Tracy
Bart Parnall
Robert Gibilisco
William Dunphy
Bill Burkert
George Harris

William Hocker
Peter Fiori
Frank Hobausz
Glen Hewitt
Eric Gestl
Bob Okeson
Charles Sentner
Leo Funk
Ken Benyo
Ernest Gestl
Ed Trackim
Terry Lightner
Frank Linkowsky
Terry Glenn
Ralph Leary

Steve Angeli
Alyssa Gestl
Kevin Brubaker
Doug Keener
Douglas Mentlik, J
James Krilich
Alex Gestl
Briann Derr
Bruce Robinson

Warren Christmar
Josh Martin
Luke Johnson

Griffin McElwee
William Marciniak
Caleb Lloyd

cl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK

CO#

109
123
120
112
128
105
113
102

126
103
111
106
122
127
101
124
125
107
108
121
104
129
110

211
212
219
216
217
218
214
213
215

314
315
316

417
418
419

Match F
2400.208
2400.193
2399.210
2399.196
2399.190
2396.179
2396.175
2395.173

2395.164
2393.172
2393.172
2393.169
2391.184
2391.172
2391.163
2389.166
2388.175
2387.140
2386.142
2385.160
2383.141
2357.146
1986.133

2398.188
2397.198
2396.164
2389.169
2389.167
2372.119
2368.136
2336.112
2313.080

2387.144
2385.142
2366.120

2345.103
2340.089
2347.107
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2011 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match G: 4800 Aggregate

Competitor Cl CO# MatchG
Bart Parnall MA 112 4799.378

Justin Tracy MA 120 4796.388
William Neff MA 123 4793.372
David Cramer MA 109  4792.378
Robert Gibilisco MA 128  4787.340

Bill Burkert MA 113  4786.339
Glen Hewitt MA 106  4782.326
Charles Sentner MA 101 4782.319
Ken Benyo MA 125  4780.335

George Harris MA 102 4780.316
William Hocker MA 126  4776.307
Leo Funk MA 124  4775.311
Eric Gestl MA 122  4773.315
Frank Hobausz MA 111 4770.303
Bob Okeson MA 127  4768.310
William Dunphy MA 105 4768.306

Peter Fiori MA 103  4763.291
Ernest Gestl MA 107  4763.273
Frank Linkowsky MA 104  4755.267
Ed Trackim MA 108  4749.262
Terry Glenn MA 129  4745.283

Terry Lightner MA 121 4221.278
Ralph Leary MA 110  3554.208

Steve Angeli EX 211 4786.347
Alyssa Gestl EX 212 4775.337
Douglas Mentlik, Jr EX 217  4770.297
Kevin Brubaker EX 219  4768.294
Doug Keener EX 216  4766.294

Alex Gestl EX 214  4756.287
James Krilich EX 218 4737.229
Briann Derr EX 213 4680.202

Bruce Robinson EX 215 4544 124

Josh Martin SS 315  4768.291
Warren Christman SS 314 4752.259
Luke Johnson SS 316  4739.251

Griffin McElwee MK 417  4703.209

William Marciniak MK 418 4679.180
Caleb Lloyd MK 419  4669.193
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